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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3965
ANSWERED ON:05.09.2012
EXCISE DUTY FROM TOBACCO PRODUCTS
Jeyadural Shri S. R.

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the details of excise duty collected from each variety of tobacco products in 2011-12, commissionerate-wise; and

(b) the steps taken to improve collection?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI S.S. PALANIMANICKAM)

(a) and (b): The information is being collected and to be submitted shortly.
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